Two Electrode Surface Mount Gas Tube Arrester
Part Number:   SD4-75
Sankosha U.S.A., Inc.
Torrance, CA  90501
Toll Free:  (888) 711-2436
Phone:  (310) 320-1661   Fax:  (310) 618-6869

5
2 3 1
Part Number Code
Sankosha Company Logo
 Marking
Month of Manufacture
1-9:
X, Y, Z:
January - September
October - December
Production Year
200303:
4 = 200V
5 = 230V
6 = 350V
1 = 75V
2 = 90V
3 = 145V